BSOIFAVA

30/04/2025

Boifava carrelli s.r.l
+39 030 36 21 22
viale S. Eufemia, 196
25135 Brescia

B6975

robopac ROBOT S5 FRD

Caratteristiche:

Categoria

Marca

Modello

Codice modello
Quintali

Anno

Montante
Altezza minima
Altezza massima
Codice seriale

Prezzo a voi riservato

S5 ROBOPAC ) =

CarrelloMagazzino
robopac

ROBOT S5 FRD
B6975

3

2011

2500

2400
KN103040

€ 2.500




