



B6975 robopac ROBOT S5 FRD





Caratteristiche:

Categoria	CarrelloMagazzino
Marca	robopac
Modello	ROBOT S5 FRD
Codice modello	B6975
Quintali	3
Anno	2011
Montante	
Altezza minima	2500
Altezza massima	2400
Codice seriale	KN103040